08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05
08 NCAC 05

History Note:

08 NCAC 05

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110

CHAPTER 05 - MODIFIED FULL TIME REGISTRATION SYSTEM

PLANS OF REGISTRATION

DEADLINE FOR ADOPTION

EXCEPTION: MODIFIED PLANS

ADOPTION OF PLAN A OR PLAN B REQUIRED
ADOPTION OF FULL-TIME REGISTRATION REQUIRED
PLAN A

PLAN B

PLANC

PLAN D

NOTIFICATION OF PLAN ADOPTION

Authority G.S. 163-67(a),(b);
Eff. March 12, 1976;
Expired Eff. February 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.

0111

MODIFIED FULL-TIME OFFICES

County board of elections offices in counties with fewer than 6,501 registered voters may operate office hours on
Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays upon approval of the county board of elections. For the purposes of this Rule,
office hours means hours consistent with the hours observed by county government of that county.

History:

Authority G.S. 163A-776;
Eff. December 1, 2018.



