CHAPTER 05 - MODIFIED FULL TIME REGISTRATION SYSTEM

08 NCAC 05 .0101	PLANS OF REGISTRATION
08 NCAC 05 .0102	DEADLINE FOR ADOPTION
08 NCAC 05 .0103	EXCEPTION: MODIFIED PLANS
08 NCAC 05 .0104	ADOPTION OF PLAN A OR PLAN B REQUIRED
08 NCAC 05 .0105	ADOPTION OF FULL-TIME REGISTRATION REQUIRED
08 NCAC 05 .0106	PLAN A
08 NCAC 05 .0107	PLAN B
08 NCAC 05 .0108	PLAN C
08 NCAC 05 .0109	PLAN D
08 NCAC 05 .0110	NOTIFICATION OF PLAN ADOPTION

History Note: Authority G.S. 163-67(a),(b);

Eff. March 12, 1976;

Expired Eff. February 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.

08 NCAC 05 .0111 MODIFIED FULL-TIME OFFICES

County board of elections offices in counties with fewer than 6,501 registered voters may operate office hours on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays upon approval of the county board of elections. For the purposes of this Rule, office hours means hours consistent with the hours observed by county government of that county.

History: Authority G.S. 163A-776;

Eff. December 1, 2018.